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Woodlake Children’s 2025 Fall Calendar

Date

August 17
September 10
September 17
September 26
October 12

October 15
October 15

October 24
October 29
November 21
November 26
November 30
November 30
December 3
December 7
December 10
December 12
December 17
December 21
December 24

December 28

Time

Event

9:30 and 11:00am Blessing of the Backpacks Celebration

6:30-8:00pm

6:30-8:00pm

10:00-10:45am

9:30 and 11:00am

6:30-8:00pm

5:30-7:30pm

10:00-10:45am

6:30-8:00pm

10:00-10:45am

TBD

9:30-10:30am

6:30-8:00pm

10:00-10:45am

1:30-4:00pm

FFM (4™ and 5" grade) Kickoff

Jesus and Me (JAM) (Prek-3" grade) Kickoff
Preschool Storytime

Third Grade Bible Presentation

JAM Halloween Party

Fall Festival at Falling Creek E.S. (Volunteer
Opportunity) No regular FFM Meeting

Preschool Storytime

FFM Halloween Party

Preschool Storytime

No FFM- Happy Thanksgiving

No K-5" Sunday Morning Programming
Advent Event

JAM Christmas Celebration
Pre-K - 5" Children Sing in Worship
FFM Christmas Celebration
Preschool Storytime

No FFM- Christmas Break
Christmas Eve Pageant Practice
Pre-K - 5™ Christmas Eve Service

No K-5" Sunday Morning Programming

FFM (4" and 5" grade) | Wednesdays | 6:30-8:00pm | Sept 10-Dec 10
JAM (Pre-K - 3" grade) | Wednesdays | 6:30-8:00pm | Sept 17-Oct 15



